The Farm Sprint
Loop 1

All laps, ranked fastest to slowest

Pos

T7

T7

10

T11

T11

T13

T13

T13

16

17

18

Bike #

N
(0)]

8

Name

Ryan Hayward

Ryan Hayward

Sam Parker

Sam Parker

Sam Parker

Ryan Hayward

Ryan Hayward

Ryan Hayward

Jacob Refoy

Sam Parker

Sam Parker

Josh Houghton

Jacob Refoy

Josh Houghton

Jacob Refoy

Jacob Refoy

Sam Parker

Jacob Refoy

Bike

300 EXC

300 EXC

TE300

TE300

TE300

300 EXC

300 EXC

300 EXC

250 EXC

TE300

TE300

TE250

250 EXC

TE250

250 EXC

250 EXC

TE300

250 EXC

Lap

Start

12:49:46

12:43:08

12:34:23

12:27:27

12:41:18

11:25:43

11:03:21

11:15:33

12:40:49

11:25:51

11:14:51

12:29:26

12:05:50

12:44:22

12:51:02

12:32:13

11:03:29

11:35:35

Finish

12:56:07

12:49:30

12:40:57

12:34:07

12:48:00

11:32:29

11:10:09

11:22:21

12:47:40

11:32:44

11:21:47

12:36:22

12:12:48

12:51:20

12:58:00

12:39:12

11:10:29

11:42:37

Time

00:06:21

00:06:22

00:06:34

00:06:40

00:06:42

00:06:46

00:06:48

00:06:48

00:06:51

00:06:53

00:06:56

00:06:56

00:06:58

00:06:58

00:06:58

00:06:59

00:07:00

00:07:02
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Pos

T19

T19

T21

T21

T21

T24

T24

26

T27

T27

T29

T29

T31

T31

T33

T33

T33

T36

T36

T36

T39

T39

T39

Bike #

Name

Ryan Hayward

Jacob Refoy

Jacob Refoy

Josh Houghton

Ethan Jameson

Josh Houghton

Ethan Jameson

Josh Houghton

Ethan Jameson

Ethan Jameson

Ethan Jameson

Mitchell Nield

Ethan Jameson

Aidan Lang

Ethan Jameson

Cameron MacDonald

James Kerr

Ethan Jameson

Archer Pascoe

Mitchell Nield

Sam Parker

Marcus Bergman

James Kerr

Bike

300 EXC

250 EXC

250 EXC

TE250

TC250

TE250

TC250

TE250

TC250

TC250

TC250

EC250

TC250

YZ125

TC250

FX350

300 EXC

TC250

EC300

EC250

TE300

YZ125

300 EXC

Lap

1

2

3

5

10

Start

10:52:43

11:03:38

11:14:35

12:00:18

12:47:25

11:23:04

12:33:29

11:03:46

11:51:11

12:25:23

11:59:08

12:49:36

11:36:56

12:25:42

11:15:41

11:19:21

12:06:51

11:29:11

11:54:03

12:35:32

11:54:23

12:14:08

12:26:11

Finish

10:59:46

11:10:41

11:21:39

12:07:22

12:54:29

11:30:09

12:40:34

11:10:53

11:58:19

12:32:31

12:06:17

12:56:45

11:44:07

12:32:53

11:22:53

11:26:33

12:14:03

11:36:24

12:01:16

12:42:45

12:01:37

12:21:22

12:33:25

Time

00:07:03

00:07:03

00:07:04

00:07:04

00:07:04

00:07:05

00:07:05

00:07:07

00:07:08

00:07:08

00:07:09

00:07:09

00:07:11

00:07:11

00:07:12

00:07:12

00:07:12

00:07:13

00:07:13

00:07:13

00:07:14

00:07:14

00:07:14
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Pos

T39

43

44

45

46

T47

T47

T47

T50

T50

150

53

T54

T54

T54

57

T58

T58

T58

T58

T62

T62

To4

Bike #

Name

Cameron MacDonald

Cameron MacDonald

Marcus Bergman

James Kerr

Aidan Lang

Archer Pascoe

Josh Houghton

Cameron MacDonald

Josh Houghton

Marcus Bergman

Cameron MacDonald

James Kerr

Jonty Zivkovich

Cameron MacDonald

Jonty Zivkovich

Jonty Zivkovich

Sam Parker

Ethan Jameson

Ethan Jameson

Archer Pascoe

Marcus Bergman

Mike Bennett

Brad Greenhalgh

Bike

FX350

FX350

YZ125

300 EXC

YZ125

EC300

TE250

FX350

TE250

YZ125

FX350

300 EXC

YZ250 X

FX350

YZ250 X

YZ250 X

TE300

TC250

TC250

EC300

YZ125

WR250 '93

RR300

Start

12:26:21

11:45:48

11:47:46

11:32:37

12:07:27

11:28:34

11:36:16

12:41:03

10:53:55

11:15:48

11:56:10

11:19:06

10:56:44

11:04:15

12:00:52

11:33:03

10:52:58

10:54:31

11:03:59

12:50:34

11:30:25

12:23:26

12:32:30

Finish

12:33:35

11:53:03

11:55:02

11:39:54

12:14:45

11:35:53

11:43:35

12:48:22

11:01:15

11:23:08

12:03:30

11:26:27

11:04:06

11:11:37

12:08:14

11:40:26

11:00:22

11:01:55

11:11:23

12:57:58

11:37:50

12:30:51

12:39:56

Time

00:07:14

00:07:15

00:07:16

00:07:17

00:07:18

00:07:19

00:07:19

00:07:19

00:07:20

00:07:20

00:07:20

00:07:21

00:07:22

00:07:22

00:07:22

00:07:23

00:07:24

00:07:24

00:07:24

00:07:24

00:07:25

00:07:25

00:07:26
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Pos Bike # Name Bike Lap Start Finish Time

Te4 30 Cameron Manley 300 EXC 7 12:36:07 12:43:33 00:07:26
T66 47 Archer Pascoe EC300 2 11:05:27 11:12:54 00:07:27
Te6 805 Joshua Hurst CRF250 5 11:44:53 11:52:20 00:07:27
T66 183 Aidan Lang YZ125 4 11:51:01 11:58:28 00:07:27
T66 805 Joshua Hurst CRF250 6 11:58:13 12:05:40 00:07:27
T70 27 Jacob Refoy 250 EXC 1 10:53:41 11:01:09 00:07:28
T70 20 Jonty Zivkovich YZ250 X 3  11:23:49 11:31:17 00:07:28
T70 172 Tom Hislop 250 EXC 4 11:32:44 11:40:12 00:07:28
T70 89 James Kerr 300 EXC 5 11:50:13 11:57:41 00:07:28
T74 30 Cameron Manley 300 EXC 5 11:53:14 12:00:43 00:07:29
T74 30 Cameron Manley 300 EXC 6 12:16:11 12:23:40 00:07:29
T74 497 Dan Hosznyak CR125 6 12:31:48 12:39:17 00:07:29
T77 89 James Kerr 300 EXC 1 10:54:52 11:02:22 00:07:30
T77 89 James Kerr 300 EXC 2 11:06:08 11:13:38 00:07:30
T77 30 Cameron Manley 300 EXC 2 11:09:03 11:16:33 00:07:30
T77 183 Aidan Lang YZ125 3  11:34:26 11:41:56 00:07:30
T77 84 Sam Parker TE300 5 12:14:25 12:21:55 00:07:30
T77 805 Joshua Hurst CRF250 7 12:49:43 12:57:13 00:07:30
83 20 Jonty Zivkovich YZ250 X 2 11:08:17 11:15:48 00:07:31
T84 401 Brad Greenhalgh RR300 4  11:52:42 12:00:14 00:07:32
T84 172 Tom Hislop 250 EXC 7 12:16:34 12:24:06 00:07:32
T86 47 Archer Pascoe EC300 1 10:55:03 11:02:36 00:07:33
T86 686 Marcus Bergman YZ125 2 11:04:38 11:12:11 00:07:33
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Pos

T88

T88

188

T91

T91

T91

T91

T95

T95

97

98

T99

T99

T101

T101

T101

T101

T105

T105

T107

T107

109

T110

SN
[

A
(@)
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N

A
~

[N
w

Name

Cameron Manley

Josh Houghton

Andy Gunson

Cameron Manley

Tom Hislop

Andy Gunson

Joshua Hurst

Tom Hislop

Tom Hislop

Marcus Bergman

Cameron Manley

Andy Gunson

Joshua Hurst

Joshua Hurst

Cameron MacDonald

Dan Hosznyak

Andy Gunson

Tom Hislop

Brad Greenhalgh

Hiki Bennett

Dan Hosznyak

Dan Hosznyak

Aidan Lang

Bike

300 EXC

TE250

300 EXC

300 EXC

250 EXC

300 EXC

CRF250

250 EXC

250 EXC

YZ125

300 EXC

300 EXC

CRF250

CRF250

FX350

CR125

300 EXC

250 EXC

RR300

YZ250

CR125

CR125

YZ125

Start

11:21:10

12:14:33

12:16:42

10:57:43

11:06:15

11:23:34

11:34:33

10:55:23

11:20:12

10:56:35

11:38:13

10:54:05

11:03:52

10:54:40

10:56:22

11:51:22

12:04:20

12:04:02

12:15:57

11:51:47

12:50:17

12:18:00

11:13:24

Finish

11:28:44

12:22:07

12:24:16

11:05:18

11:13:50

11:31:09

11:42:08

11:02:59

11:27:48

11:04:12

11:45:51

11:01:44

11:11:31

11:02:20

11:04:02

11:59:02

12:12:00

12:11:43

12:23:38

11:59:29

12:57:59

12:25:44

11:21:09

Time

00:07:34

00:07:34

00:07:34

00:07:35

00:07:35

00:07:35

00:07:35

00:07:36

00:07:36

00:07:37

00:07:38

00:07:39

00:07:39

00:07:40

00:07:40

00:07:40

00:07:40

00:07:41

00:07:41

00:07:42

00:07:42

00:07:44

00:07:45
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/686
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/686
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/30
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/30
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/1
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/1
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/805
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/805
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/805
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/805
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/70
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/70
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/497
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/497
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/1
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/1
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/172
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/172
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/401
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/401
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/400
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/400
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/497
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/497
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/497
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/497
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/183
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/183

Pos

T110

T112

T112

T112

T112

T1l16

T116

118

T119

T119

T119

T119

T123

T123

T123

T126

T126

T126

T126

T126

131

T132

T132

Bike #
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Name

Mike Bennett

Tim Auld

Tim Auld

Tim Auld

Tim Auld

Tim Auld

Ryan Hayward

Tom O'Brien

Dan Hosznyak

Dan Hosznyak

Andy Gunson

Brad Wykes

Andy Gunson

Nathan Refoy

Tom O'Brien

Tom O'Brien

Tom Hislop

Tim Auld

Brad Wykes

Cameron MacDonald

Dan Hosznyak

Brad Greenhalgh

Brad Wykes

Bike

WR250 '93

EC250

EC250

EC250

EC250

EC250

300 EXC

300 EXC

CR125

CR125

300 EXC

300 EXC

300 EXC

150 XC-W

300 EXC

300 EXC

250 EXC

EC250

300 EXC

FX350

CR125

RR300

300 EXC

Lap

3

Start

12:31:36

11:07:51

11:19:14

11:30:52

12:41:31

11:42:44

11:56:03

12:50:45

11:13:37

11:31:20

11:36:01

12:07:01

11:51:32

12:09:06

12:26:31

11:47:02

11:50:22

11:57:40

12:48:38

12:50:40

10:58:29

11:06:50

11:48:54

Finish

12:39:21

11:15:37

11:27:00

11:38:38

12:49:17

11:50:31

12:03:50

12:58:33

11:21:26

11:39:09

11:42:50

12:14:50

11:59:22

12:16:56

12:34:21

11:54:53

11:58:13

12:05:31

12:56:29

12:58:31

11:06:21

11:14:44

11:56:48

Time

00:07:45

00:07:46

00:07:46

00:07:46

00:07:46

00:07:47

00:07:47

00:07:48

00:07:49

00:07:49

00:07:49

00:07:49

00:07:50

00:07:50

00:07:50

00:07:51

00:07:51

00:07:51

00:07:51

00:07:51

00:07:52

00:07:54

00:07:54


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/22
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/22
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/117
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/117
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/117
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/117
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/117
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/117
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/117
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/117
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/117
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/117
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/486
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/486
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/41
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/41
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/497
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/497
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/497
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/497
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/1
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/1
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/212
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/212
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/1
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/1
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/41
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/41
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/41
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/41
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/172
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/172
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/117
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/117
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/212
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/212
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/70
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/70
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/497
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/497
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/401
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/401
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/212
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/212

Pos

T132

T135

T135

T137

T137

T139

T139

T141

T141

T143

T143

145

T146

T146

T146

T146

T146

T151

T151

T153

T153

T155

T155

Bike #
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[
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Name

Tim Auld

Brad Wykes

Nathan Refoy

Brad Greenhalgh

Nathan Refoy

Brad Wykes

Finn Delamere

Tom O'Brien

Hiki Bennett

Tom O'Brien

Roly Rusling

Finn Delamere

Caleb Yeates

Andy Gunson

Tom O'Brien

Caleb Yeates

Caleb Rouse

Tim Auld

Nathan Refoy

Finn Delamere

Caleb Rouse

Nathan Refoy

Mike Bennett

Bike

EC250

300 EXC

150 XC-W

RR300

150 XC-W

300 EXC

125 EXC

300 EXC

YZ250

300 EXC

RR200

125 EXC

YZ250 X

300 EXC

300 EXC

YZ250 X

300 EXC

EC250

150 XC-W

125 EXC

300 EXC

150 XC-W

WR250 '93

Lap

Start

12:17:14

11:08:51

11:59:21

11:31:03

11:37:31

11:27:28

11:52:22

11:20:24

11:29:57

10:55:12

11:16:32

11:26:06

10:57:02

11:05:03

11:05:39

11:17:02

11:32:54

10:55:35

11:16:06

10:57:08

11:24:02

11:07:11

12:08:07

Finish

12:25:08

11:16:47

12:07:17

11:39:00

11:45:28

11:35:26

12:00:20

11:28:24

11:37:57

11:03:13

11:24:33

11:34:08

11:05:05

11:13:06

11:13:42

11:25:05

11:40:57

11:03:40

11:24:11

11:05:14

11:32:08

11:15:18

12:16:14

Time

00:07:54

00:07:56

00:07:56

00:07:57

00:07:57

00:07:58

00:07:58

00:08:00

00:08:00

00:08:01

00:08:01

00:08:02

00:08:03

00:08:03

00:08:03

00:08:03

00:08:03

00:08:05

00:08:05

00:08:06

00:08:06

00:08:07

00:08:07


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/117
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/117
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/212
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/212
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/401
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/401
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/212
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/212
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/2
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/2
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/41
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/41
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/400
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/400
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/41
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/41
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/160
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/160
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/2
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/2
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/26
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/26
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/1
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/1
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/41
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/41
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/26
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/26
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/138
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/138
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/117
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/117
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/2
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/2
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/138
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/138
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/22
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/22

Pos Bike # Name Bike Lap Start Finish Time

157 212 Brad Wykes 300 EXC 1 10:55:48 11:03:56 00:08:08
158 151 Nathan Refoy 150 XC-W 1 10:58:21 11:06:32 00:08:11
159 138 Caleb Rouse 300 EXC 1 10:59:54 11:08:06 00:08:12
160 160 Roly Rusling RR200 1 10:56:54 11:05:.07 00:08:13
161 401 Brad Greenhalgh RR300 1 10:54:16 11:02:34 00:08:18
Ti62 138 Caleb Rouse 300 EXC 2 11:09:19 11:17:38 00:08:19
T162 26 Caleb Yeates YZ250 X 3  11:45:15 11:53:34 00:08:19
164 153 Jon Refoy 250 EXC-F 3 11:37:24 11:45:44 00:08:20
165 7 Paul Pascoe TE300 6 12:51:16 12:59:41 00:08:25
166 211 Lucia Oles 250 EXC 4 11:30:14 11:38:41 00:08:27
T167 160 Roly Rusling RR200 3  11:35:49 11:44:17 00:08:28
T167 12 Mitchell Nield EC250 2 12:10:25 12:18:53 00:08:28
T169 65 Callum Garlick CRF250 1 10:57:32 11:06:02 00:08:30
T169 78 Mike Williams 200 XCW 1 11:22:17 11:30:47 00:08:30
T171 160 Roly Rusling RR200 5 12:08:23 12:16:54 00:08:31
T171 153 Jon Refoy 250 EXC-F 4 12:40:22 12:48:53 00:08:31
T173 151 Nathan Refoy 150 XC-W 7 12:43:16 12:51:49 00:08:33
T173 400 Hiki Bennett YZ250 3 12:48:24 12:56:57 00:08:33
175 211 Lucia Oles 250 EXC 5 12:13:18 12:21:53 00:08:35
176 211 Lucia Oles 250 EXC 2 11:08:27 11:17:03 00:08:36
T177 211 Lucia Oles 250 EXC 1 10:57:52 11:06:29 00:08:37
T177 805 Joshua Hurst CRF250 3  11:13:54 11:22:31 00:08:37
179 /07  Cameron Mackintosh 300 EXC 2 11:13:.07 11:21:46 00:08:39


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/212
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/212
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/138
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/138
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/160
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/160
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/401
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/401
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/138
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/138
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/26
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/26
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/153
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/153
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/7
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/7
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/211
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/211
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/160
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/160
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/12
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/12
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/65
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/65
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/160
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/160
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/153
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/153
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/400
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/400
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/211
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/211
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/211
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/211
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/211
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/211
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/805
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/805
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/707
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/707

Pos

T180

T180

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

T193

T193

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

Bike #
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Name

Ryder Whitford

Paul Pascoe

Mike Williams

Paul Pascoe

Cameron Mackintosh

Clinton Yeates

Kree

Paul Pascoe

Jon Refoy

Ryder Whitford

Mike Williams

Jon Refoy

Cameron Mackintosh

Bailey Popplewell

Roly Rusling

Lucia Oles

Paul Pascoe

Ryder Whitford

Paul Pascoe

Bailey Popplewell

Bailey Popplewell

Bailey Popplewell

Aidan Lang

Bike

TE250

TE300

200 XCW

TE300

300 EXC

300 EXC

230

TE300

250 EXC-F

TE250

200 XCW

250 EXC-F

300 EXC

YZ250 FX

RR200

250 EXC

TE300

TE250

TE300

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ125

Lap

Start

11:52:05

11:56:55

12:11:37

12:12:12

11:51:54

11:18:18

12:36:35

11:07:19

10:58:49

12:09:13

11:56:24

11:19:28

11:31:29

11:48:22

11:58:42

11:20:40

10:58:07

11:25:59

11:23:42

12:20:27

11:38:25

10:57:19

10:53:27

Finish

12:00:45

12:05:35

12:20:21

12:20:58

12:00:41

11:27:08

12:45:26

11:16:13

11:07:44

12:18:09

12:05:21

11:28:27

11:40:29

11:57:24

12:07:44

11:29:45

11:07:15

11:35:17

11:33:02

12:29:55

11:47:54

11:07:46

11:03:59

Time

00:08:40

00:08:40

00:08:44

00:08:46

00:08:47

00:08:50

00:08:51

00:08:54

00:08:55

00:08:56

00:08:57

00:08:59

00:09:00

00:09:02

00:09:02

00:09:05

00:09:08

00:09:18

00:09:20

00:09:28

00:09:29

00:10:27

00:10:32


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/116
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/116
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/7
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/7
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/7
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/7
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/707
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/707
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/11
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/11
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/999
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/999
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/7
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/7
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/153
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/153
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/116
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/116
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/153
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/153
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/707
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/707
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/3
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/3
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/160
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/160
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/211
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/211
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/7
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/7
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/116
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/116
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/7
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/7
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/3
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/3
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/3
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/3
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/3
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/3
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/183
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/898/1493/by_bike/183

Pos Bike # Name Bike Lap Start Finish Time

203 47 Archer Pascoe EC300 5 12:04:10 12:14:56 00:10:46
204 12 Mitchell Nield EC250 1 11:44:44 11:55:50 00:11:06
205 /07  Cameron Mackintosh ~ 300 EXC 1 10:57:59 11:09:55 00:11:56

206
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Ryder Whitford TE250 1 10:58:14 11:16:51 00:18:37
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